
Saturday 14 September 2024 4BBB Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 15 Sep 2024 11:19 am
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 147
Members: 141

Visitors: 6
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Four-Ball Better Ball Division 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Matt Ryan [26459]Winner 65.0013 46
Phillip Beech [03748] 19
Gregg Stares [01690]Runner-up 40.0017 44
Daniel Jachimowicz [12770] 7
Ryan Iredale [26769]3rd Place 30.005 44
Murray Cowling [16904] 12

Four-Ball Better Ball Division 2 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Richard Gardner [04637]Winner 65.0010 50
Mark Birrell [13042] 34
Barry Angus [02521]Runner-up 40.0028 48
Russell Wolfenden [08156] 19
Greg Devlin [03335]3rd Place 30.0013 47
Barry Castle [05054] 26

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Ryan Iredale [26769]NTP 2nd 4
Ken Collis [08393]NTP 10th 4
Frank Arena [07569]NTP 13th 4
Peter Keogh [12923]NTP 15th 4
David Stirling [07033]D/P 4TH - C GRADE 4
Russell Gilroy [24638]D/P 11TH - B GRADE 4
Brock Holden [11645]D/P 17TH - A GRADE 4
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Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Richard Gardner [04637]  [Blue] 10 50 2
Mark Birrell [13042] 34

2 Barry Angus [02521]  [Black] 28 48 2
Russell Wolfenden [08156] 19

3 Greg Devlin [03335]  [Blue] 13 47 2
Barry Castle [05054] 26

4 Phil Castle [01259]  [Blue] 25 46 2
Morgan Sant [00455] 18

5 Phill Dady [28589]  [Black] 17 46 2
JASON APPS (from Mollymook GC) 20

6 Matt Ryan [26459]  [Black] 13 46 2
Phillip Beech [03748] 19

7 Jose Gonzalez [02911]  [Blue] 25 44 2
Mark Scruse [00140] 25

8 Gregg Stares [01690]  [Black] 17 44 2
Daniel Jachimowicz [12770] 7

9 Ryan Iredale [26769]  [Black] 5 44 2
Murray Cowling [16904] 12

10 Luke Gorecki [01433]  [Black] 9 44 2
Dylan Matheson [02907] 11

11 Paul King [05481]  [Black] 16 44 2
Ross Fenton [13427] 19

12 Bob Robertson [07358]  [Black] 14 43 2
Michael Wilkinson [04394] 18

13 Matthew Ryan [01759]  [Black] 10 43 2
Adam Bech [07693] 5

14 Glenn Bass [13220]  [Black] 16 43 2
Maurice Stewartson [07352] 25

15 Cheryl Crumpton [06294]  [Yellow] 25 43 2
Susan Obrien [24601] 51
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

16 Robert McLaren [02147]  [Black] 15 43 2
William O'Connor [07181] 12

17 Russell Gilroy [24638]  [Blue] 19 43 2
Robert Lidsey [17839] 15

18 Gerard Day (from Shoalhaven Heads)  [Black] 6 42 2
Bill Drayton [28289] 20

19 Paul Apter [00240]  [Blue] 23 42 2
Vas Schejnin [01762] 12

20 Michael Dolby [01802]  [Black] 19 42 2
David Kowe [06656] 11

21 Anthony Scarpin [12420]  [Blue] 18 42 2
Leonard Marlow [07036] 22

22 Bowen Ghosn [11829]  [Black] 15 42 2
Ian Brown [04959] 20

23 Gavin Thorpe [02515]  [Blue] 5 42 2
Robert Williams Jnr [11646] 9

24 Dale Reid [28817]  [Black] 6 42 2
Daniel Tomkins [06608] 10


